UNOFFICIAL CO p AR

MIN Number:  100611800000765034 Dock 17089513871 Fee $40.69
MERS Address: P.O. Box 2026
Flint, MI 48501-2026 RHSP FEE:$9.00 RPRF FEE: $1.00

MERS Phone #: [-888-679-6377 KAREN R.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE DATE: 04/85/2017 981:09 P PG: 1 OF 1

PREPARED BY:
Anselmo Lindberg Oliver LLC
1771 W. Diehl Road, Suite 120
Naperville, 1L 60563-1890

MAIL TO:
Anselmo Lindberg Oliver LLC
P.O. Box 3228
Naperville, 1L 60506-3711

FOR VALUE RECEIVEL; (< tzceipt, adequacy, and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc., as nomince for i4ations Dircct Mortgage, LLC dba Motive Lending, its successors and assigns, hereby spreads of record the
assignment and transfer to Natiotiz L¥irect Mortgage, LLC all its right, title, and interest in and to a certain Mortgage dated June 10, 2016,
and recorded on Junc 22, 2016 as doraricnt number 1617439087, in the COOK County Recorder's Office, for the sum of $189,012.00
executed by Lytrice Moore to Mortgags Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nomince for Nations Direct Mortgage, LLC dba Metive

Lending, its successors and assigns.
The legal description of the property being assigned is:

LOT 31, IN CREEKSIDE MULTIPLE PHASE 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST
QUARTER OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH PANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINCIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 31-17-100-024-0000
Address of Real Estate; 40 Red Barn Road, Matteson, Illinois 60443

This instrument serves to memorialize the transfor of this mortgage loan whicli kas previously taken place.

IN WITNESS WHEREFORE, this Assignment is executed this_ 2/ %V doyof More s 20/ 7

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for

Nations Direct gage, LLC dba Motive Lending, its successors and assigns
2 ry Swanson

VL I
-mi é?sﬁant Secretary .
Given unde&nlhand and official seal, State of G(Ww County of %k/“ . \_thenndersigned, a
Notary Public, igsand hg County and State aforesaid, DO hEREBY CERTIFY,
this j/ day of Sat/) 0!] e r"ré"'fy Wdhssh Assistant Secrefary of Mortgage

Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for Nations Dircct Mortgage,

i LLC dba Motive Lending, its successors and assigns, personally known to me to be
the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument as his free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed
of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

LORENA CAVAZOS

OFFICIAL SEAL

Gty Notary Public, State of Illinels

(B / My Commission Expires
. September 09, 2020

o
R, KTt

F17030108 DMI

CCRD REVIEWER




