UNOFFICIAL COPY

e

CECORDINGREQUESTED ANADE

AND PREPARED BY:

U.S. Bank Home Morigage
4301 Frederica Street

P.O. Box 20005
Owenshoro, KY 42304
(270) 852-5900

DALLI REDDY CO0K COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 85/07/20620 11:48 AH PG: 1 OF 2

Doc# 2012860117 Fes $593.00

RHSP FEE:$9.80 RPRF FEE: 51.69
EDMARD M. HOODY

And When Recorded Mail To:

U.S. BANK MORTGAGE SERVICING Mt e e e
PO BOX 20005

Assignments

OWENSBORO, KY #2324

Space abovr- for Recorder's use

U

ASSICNMENT OF MORTGAGE
For good and valuable consideration, the sufficicucy of which is hereby acknowledged, MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR LOANDEPOT.COM, LLC DBA MORTGAGE MASTER
NATIONAL, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS 2.0 BOX 2026, FLINT, MI, 48501-2026, by these presents does
convey, assign, transfer and set over to: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, 4801 FREDERICA STREET,
OWENSBORO, KY 42301 0000, the described Mortgage, with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due
thereon. Said Mortgage for $189,012.00 is recorded in the 3tate of ILLINOIS, County of COOK Official Records, dated
MARCH 27, 2017 and recorded on MARCH 29, 2017, as Instrament No. 1708855076 , in Book No. ---, at Page No. -
Original Mortgagor: RICHARD SHERAN, INDIVIDUALLY. O\giual Mortgagee: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR LOANDZPAOT,.COM, LI.C DBA MORTGAGE MASTER
NATIONAL, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS. Legal Description:'LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 1 FOOT
THEREOQF) AND THE SOUTH ¢ FEET OF LOT 21 IN BLOCK 10 iN KEVCTONE ADDITION TO CHICAGO
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SU.CTJON 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY; L.LINOIS..
Property Address: 7605 LOCKWOOD AVENUE, BURBANK, IL 60459-0000. P1V 15-28-310-029.

Date: MARCH 06, 2020
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOE LOANDEPOT.COM, LLC

DBA MO? GAGE/M?BTAT[ONAL ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

0Sara amp, As stant Sécretary

MERS MIN#: l0l3l610(|0043c
Investor #: K40 Service#: 2]85044 «SI ||"
Loan#: 9902997933




2012808113 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Loan#: 9902997933 Srvif: 2185024A81

Page 2
State of KENTUCKY }
County of DAVIESS } ss.

On this date of MARCH 06, 2020, before me the undersigned authority, personally appeared Sara
Camp , personally knowa to me to be the person whose name is subscribed as the
Assistant Secretaryof MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR
LOANDEPOT.COM, LLC DBA MORTGAGE MASTER NATIONAL, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNSa
corporation, on the within instrument, who, being duly affirmed, acknowledged to me that he/she, being authorized to do so, in
the capacity therein stated, executed the within instrument for and on behalf of the corporation, as its free and voluntary act and
deed, for the consiceiat.on, uses and purposes therein contained.

YWirnass my hand and official seal on the date hereinabove set forth,

Notary\‘ublic: Natalie Johnston Tﬂ ~
My Commission Expires: _§ *3&[ Ia, M

OFFICKAL SEAL
NATALIE JOHNSTON

NOTARY PUBLIC - KENTUCKY
STATEATLARGE



